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Length (Feet)
365
655
360
215
260

322

270

560
480

340
570
235
350
526
256
765
335

245

7109 ft

Tee

Bobcat Course Map and Ground Rules

Target  Notes

Bobcat map

Follow signs to
parking area. Do

+* not park anywhere
else, please.

Creek casual. Free relief no closer to hole. Follow irail to left (look for yellow ribbons).

Creek and beyond OB (painted line).

Mine is OB (painted line). If drive lands in mine, re-tee with penalty. DO NOT ENTER OR WALK

DIRECTLY ABOVE MINEM!

Creek casual. Free relief no closer to hole.

Road & beyond on left OB (painted line)

Gravel road along perimeter OB (painted ling).

Creek OB (painted line)
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