

lole	Par	Length (Feet)	Tee	Target	Notes
1	3	365			Creek casual. Free relief no closer to hole. Follow trail to left (look for yellow ribbons).
2	5	655			
3	3	360			Creek and beyond OB (painted line).
4	3	215			
5	3	260			
6	3	322			
7	3	270			Mine is OB (painted line). If drive lands in mine, re-tee with penalty. DO NOT ENTER OR WALK DIRECTLY ABOVE MINE!!
3	4	560			
9	4	480			
0	3	340			Creek casual. Free relief no closer to hole.
1	4	570			Road & beyond on left OB (painted line)
2	3	235			
3	3	350			
4	4	526			Gravel road along perimeter OB (painted line).
5	3	256			
6	5	765			
7	3	335			
8	3	245			Creek OB (painted line)